LEDVANCE Luminaires
GROW LIGHT
Application
The LEDVANCE GROW LIGHT is the ideal solution for green
houses and vertical farms. It replaces natural light and helps
promote plant growth.
Benefits and Features

62264 GROWREC1A960UNVD8IS45SV 960 120-277V 0-10V 80 Indoor Spectrum 2496 µmol/s – – –
*Made To Order
Ordering Guide
GROWREC 1A XXX XXX D 8 IS XX SV
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp (CCT) Dimensions Color/Finish
GROWREC = Grow
Light Rectangular
1A 480 = 480W
660 = 660W
960 = 960W
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V 8 = >80 IS = Indoor Spectrum 34 = 3x4
44 = 4x4
45 = 4x5
SV = Silver
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
Length
in (mm)
(B)
Width
in (mm)
(C)
Height
in (mm)
3x4 42.8 (1087) 32.5 (826) 4.3 (108 )
4x4 42.8 (1087) 46.9 (1190) 4.3 (108 )
4x5 42.8 (1087) 58.7 (1490) 4.3 (108 )
480W 660W 960W
B
A
C
A A
B
C
B
C
Spectrum Information
Indoor Spectrum
Wavelength (nm)
Sp
ec
tr
al
 P
ow
er
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2021 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.